
Mini battered fish, chips, garden peas, ketchup

Three cheese macaroni cheese, vine tomato, little salad (v)

Breaded chicken fillet, chips, peas

Tomato & Mozzarella pizza

Mini steak, chips, peas

6.95



6.95



7.95



6.95



9.00

Mini chocolate brownie (v)

Scoop of Jersey dairy ice cream and a café curl wafer
(chocolate, strawberry or vanilla)

4.95



1.60




