





All of our main courses include a choice of Fruit Shoot Strawberry & Raspberry, Fruit Shoot Apple & Pear or Jersey Dairy Chocolate milk

GOOD FOOD FOR LITTLE PEOPLE

MAINS

Mini battered fish, chips, garden peas, ketchup	6.95
Three cheese macaroni cheese, vine tomato, little salad (v)	6.95
Breaded chicken fillet, chips, peas	7.95
Tomato & Mozzarella pizza	6.95
Mini steak, chips, peas	9.00

PUDDINGS

Mini chocolate brownie (v)	4.95
Scoop of Jersey dairy ice cream and a café curl wafer (chocolate, strawberry or vanilla)	1.60

(v) Veggie friendly (ve) Vegan friendly





